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Description

201503260000
95750

03/26/2015
01:41:07

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

43 104 Instr
#:20060111000
019860

Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201503260000
95760

03/26/2015
01:41:08

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

43 104 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201503260000
95770

03/26/2015
01:41:09

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

43 104 Instr
#:20150326000
095750

Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201503260000
95790

03/26/2015
01:41:11

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

43 104 Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2


